

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1/2005 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7165/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2005 in AA No.26/2004

of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ADHUNIK STEELS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ORISSA MANGANESE AND MINERALS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/09/2005 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. Arvind Kumar,Adv.

Applicant(s)

Ms. Laxmi Arvind,Adv.

Ms. Poonam Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Jaya Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Liberty is granted to mention the matter before the appropriate
Bench.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master