

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6569 OF 2005

ADHUNIK STEELS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA MANGANESE AND MINERALS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6570 of 2005

Date: 10/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Arvind,Adv.

Ms. Poonam Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Jaya Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before appropriate bench for passing necessary orders.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)

Court Master