

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6569 OF 2005

ADHUNIK STEELS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA MANGANESE AND MINERALS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for allowing them to manage excavate and operate the five mines situated in Distt.

Sundergarh as per provision of leave deed and office report for direction)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6570 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

(For necessary orders)

Date: 06/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

Ms. Smita Bankoti, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Arvind,Adv.

Mrs. Poonam Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Jaya Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these appeals in the month of April, 2006.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
INGH)

COURT MASTER

(ANAND S

COURT MASTER