

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6569 OF 2005

ADHUNIK STEELS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA MANGANESE AND MINERALS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(WIKTH APPLN. FOR ALLOWING THEM TO MANAGE EXCAVATE AND THE FIVE MINES SITUATED IN DISTT. SUNDE
RGARH

AS PER OF LEASE DEED)

WITH CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6570 OF 2005

(WITH APPLN. FOR DIRECTIONS)

DATE: 04/04/2006 THIS APPEAL WAS CALLED ON FOR HEARING TODAY.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

FOR APPELLANT(S)

Ms. Smita Bankoti, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Marusagar Samantray, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

FOR RESPONDENT(S) MR. ARVIND KUMAR, ADV.

Ms. Laxmi Arvind, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after two weeks as prayed for.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)

Court Master