

S UP R E M E C OUR T OF I N D I A
R E CO R D OF P R O C E E D I N G S
CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s). 65 6 9 OF 2 0 0 5

ADHUNI K ST E E L S L TD.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

ORI S S A MANGAN E S E AND MIN E R A L S PV T. LT D.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for allowing them to manage excavate and the five mines situated in Distt. Sundergarh as per of Lease Deed and directions)

With
Civil Appeal No. 65 7 0 / 2 0 0 5 (with appln.(s) for directions)

Date: 25 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Smita Ba nkoti, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundara m, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kum a r, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mrs. Poona m Pra s a d, Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Arvind, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

List after two weeks, as prayed for by the parties, so as to
explore the possibility of compromise.

(RAVI P. VE R M A) (ANAND SINGH)

Court Master

Court Master