

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6569 OF 2005

ADHUNIK STEELS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA MANGANESE AND MINERALS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and allowing them to manage excavate and the five mines situated in Distt.

Sundergarh as per of Lease Deed)

With C.A.No.6570/2005 (with appln.(s) for directions)

Date: 09/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.

& for rspdt.in CA 6570/05

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Smita Bankoti, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram,Sr.Adv.

& for appellant in

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.adv.

C.A.No.6570/05

Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mrs. Poonam Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Arvind,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

is arguments at Mr. Dushyant Dave, learned senior counsel resumed h

10.30 a.m. and concluded at 2.55 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. C.A. Sundaram, learned se  
nior

counsel started his arguments in reply and was on his legs till the rising of th  
e Court.

The matter remained part-heard.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

COURT MASTER

(RAVI P. VERMA)

COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER