

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.6 5 6 9 / 2 0 0 5

A D H U N I K S T E E L S L T D .

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

O R I S S A M A N G A N E S E A N D M I N E R A L S P V T . L T D .
(s)

Respondent(s)

W I T H

C I V I L A P P E A L N O . 6 5 7 0 / 2 0 0 5

O R I S S A M A N G A N E S E A N D M I N E R A L S P V T . L T D .
(s)

Appellant(s)

VER SUS

A D H U N I K S T E E L S L T D .

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 These matters were called on for Judgment today.

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Arvind, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Laxmi Arvind, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

d the Hon'ble Mr. Justice P. K . Balasubramanyam pronounce
judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.K. Sema and His
Lordship.

Appeals are disposed of in terms of the signed judgment.

(Pardeep Kumar)

(Radha R. Bhathia)

Court Master

Court Master

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)