

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.4-5 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6569 OF 2005

ADHUNIK STEELS LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA MANGANESE AND MINERALS PVT. LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and clarification/modification)

WITH
I.A.NO.2-3 IN Civil Appeal NO. 6570 of 2005

Date: 27/08/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appliant(s) Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Laxmi Arvind, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 26.9.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

\210ITEM NO.MM-3

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.4-5 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6569 OF 2005

ADHUNIK STEELS LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA MANGANESE AND MINERALS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and clarification/modification)

WITH
I.A.NO.2-3 IN Civil Appeal NO. 6570 of 2005

Date: 27/08/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appliant(s) Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
 Ms. Laxmi Arvind, Adv.

 Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

 List on 26.9.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER