

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4-5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6569 OF 2005

ADHUNIK STEELS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA MANGANESE AND MINERALS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and clarification/modification of order dt.10.7.2007 with office report

)

I.A.Nos.6-7 (Appln.for permission to file addl.documents)

WITH I.A.NOS.2-3 IN C.A.NO.6570/2005

(for intervention and clarification/modification)

I.A.Nos.4-5 (Appln.for permission to file addl.documents)

Date: 26/09/2008 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Ashok P., Adv.  
Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr.Abhishek M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Ashok P., Adv.  
Mr.Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.For applicant(s) Mr.Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on the applications.

Counter/reply, if any, within four weeks.

List thereafter.

Court Master

Court Master